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95 Beatta Bosworth

50 Denise Riches Art

/3 Kathy Crabbe

41 Kathy Stewart & NTKS
70 Lucas Chen Studio

61 Meryl Epstein Fine Art
71 Nadalena Art

83 Ripe Mangoes

78 Siwei Studio

CERAMICS

21 Agnes Noble

36 Dorothy Taguchi
65 Feel Ceramics
53 Jennifer Greggs
53 Mary Blacker

44 | Meredith Power

100 Phil Delgado
21 Regina Bolotin
36 Rita Lambros

13 Ruby Street Pottery &
Sunshine Succulents

90 Silk Tree Pottery

97 studioblackdog & Eversartshop
85 TYLY MADE ceramic studio

81 XCA ceramics
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ARTIST STUDIOS

FIBER JEWELRY

59 Art by Yuli 52 Azita Mir Jewelry
18&19 Donna Axline 40 Beth Jewelry

/2 Fiber Flowers and Beads 79 Boxwood

28 Jazzy Knits by Renee 102 Breathe the Autumn Rain

34 Laguna Silks 58 Carmen Kaczor

25 Loretta Alvarado 27 Charming Little Lotus

94 Macramé Plant Hangers 33 eco-je

11 Maria de la Maza 93 Indigo Lights

60 Michelle's Aprons 31 Joyce Carol Jewelry

23 Pink Candy Studio 15 Houri Design

68 Pontigo 43 KellLeenSea Studio

63 Sew Unique Unlimited 5 Laura Knoles Designs

78 Something Chinese 69 Ludvik Handcrafted
76 &77 South Coast Weavers & 52 Luna Stones Jewelry

Spinner.s Guild . 35 Mason Noelle
231 Three Sixty Designs 64 Melusine Glass Company
48 Natural Stone Art

GLASS 56 Paarisha

74 Blazing Star Arts

39 Christ Stell

82 Sea Urchin Glass

32 Schrieber-Smith Studios
74 Sue Wolhaupter

66 VK Designs

PERSONAL CARE

75 Aerides General Store
51 Kindred Soaps
98 Kyler Handcrafts
16  Makana Studios

2 Sensory Wonder
47 Tanya's Traditionals
80 Yogurt Glamour

3 Petit Anjou
87 Ronis Treasures
61 Steve Epstein
45 | Susan's Charming Trinkets
20 The Button Box
10 ThreePineHill
22 Tomoko Hoshina

LEATHER

62 Flower by Leather

DIY ACRYLIC ORNAMENTS: BOOTH 30

MIXED MEDIA
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7
14
38
92
67
99

4
96

8
41
88
46
54

86
1

38
26

Art by Renee Taylor

Art by Wendy

Artisan Night Lights

Baskets and Beads Kenya

Brian Giberson

Crow Finds

Dandelion Art

Estela Drasdo

Genny's Crafts & Creative Designs
K Lamchek

Kathy Stewart & NTKS

Laura Kaslow

Misguided Designs

My Ecclectic Christmas Fantasy

Steve Seleska

The Whimsical World
of Gail Lawson White

Vanessa Romero
Zana Art Studio

PAPER ARTS

42
57
6
57
12
9

B Street Studio
Bhavana Jones
Claudine Mabini
Hemana Paperie
Jingyang Zhang
The Peachy Pear

WOODWORK

91
101
24
89
17
49

Anderson Woodturning
Darlene Funk

Growing Up Toys

Little Archer Creation
The Valiant Plumeria
Woodulike




